King's College, FUTURE INFRASTRUCTURE FORUM (FIF3)

17th - 18th April 2012

Cambridge AGENDA
| AGENDA DAY 1 Tuesday 17th April 2012 |
9:15 — 10:00 Arrival Tea & coffee 0:45

Morning Session
10:00 — 10:10 1 Introduction Chairmen Cam Middleton 0:10
10:10 — 10:35 2 Presentation Whole Life Value Mark Langdon (NR) / Chris Rogers 0:25
10:35 — 11:00 3 Presentation Asset Management David Pocock (Halcrow) 0:25
11:00 — 11:30 Morning Tea 0:30
11:30 — 11:55 4 Presentation Structural Eng.1 Mike Mulheron (Surrey) 0:25
11:55 — 12:20 5 Presentation Structural Eng.2 Chris Hendy (Atkins) 0:25
12:20 — 12:45 6 Presentation Geotech. Eng. Alex Kidd (HA) 0:25
12:45 — 13:00 7 Discussion 0:15
13:00 — 14:00 Lunch 1:00

Afternoon Session
14:00 — 14:15 7 Discussion Holy Grails Chairman 0:15
14:15 — 15:30 8 Discussion 1:15
15:30 — 16:00 Afternoon tea 0:30
16:00 — 16:45 9 Discussion 0:45
16:45 — 17:00 10 Summary of day Chairman 0:15
19:45 — 10:00 Forum Dinner  The Hall King's College 3:36
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King's College, FUTURE INFRASTRUCTURE FORUM (FIF3) 17th - 18th April 2012
Cambridge AGENDA
| AGENDA DAY 2 Wednesday 18th April 2012 |
8:30 — 9:00 Arrival Tea & coffee 0:30
Morning Session
9:00 — 9:15 11 Introduction Chairmen Cam Middleton / Barry Clarke 0:15
9:15 — 10:00 12 Discussion 0:45
10:00 — 11:00 13 Discussion 1:00
11:00 — 11:30 Morning Tea 0:30
11:30 — 12:30 14 Breakout session 1:00
12:30 — 13:00 15 Discussion 0:30
13:00 — 14:00 Lunch 1:00
Afternoon Session
14:00 — 14:30 16 Discussion 0:30
14:30 — 15:30 17 Discussion 1:00
15:30 — 16:00 Afternoon tea 0:30
16:00 — 16:45 18 Feedback & Discussion 0:45
16:45 — 17:00 19 Next Steps Chairmen 0:15
17:00 ESTIMATED END TIME FOR FUTURE INFRASTRUCTURE FORUM 3
Breakout Group Co-ordinators
Theme Title Organisation Working Group Leader
1 Whole life value Network Rail Mark Langdon (Chris Rogers)
2  Asset Management Halcrow David Pocock
3  Struct. Eng: Design/procurem PB Steve Denton (Mike Mulheron)
4 Structural Engineeirng WSP Steve Matthews / Chris Hendy
5 Geotechnical Engineering Highways Agency  Alex Kidd
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